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FHATET AT/ OFFICE ORDER
@ o At Fhr Rggew 3R & FigegA, Fast af 2025 & vfaafta gelRal i gt § FwEst & wqER 9vfaT IR W
wfta, eafaf@a gefRal &1 aree FWm PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya R B Kottayam will observe the following days
as Closed/Restricted holidays in 2025 as selected from the list of holidays based on guidelines.

SI No. | Occasion Date Day Typ,e of
Holiday

1 AHT Wwitd, diwa /Makar Samkranthi, Pongal 14-01-2025 Tuesday CH
2 Toras f&aw/Republic Day 26-01-2025 Sunday CH
3 #g faaf¥/Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday CH
4 greft/Holi 14-03-2024 Friday RH
5 *§ga e (@ee)/Idu’| Fitr(Ramzan) 31.03.2025 Manday CH
6 AgER FFA/Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday CH
7 e WiEE/Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday CH
8 Ty qfof#Ar/Buddha Purnima 12.05-2025 Monday CH
9 *&ga @1 (@HNE)/Idu’| Zuha (Bakrid) 06.06.2025 Friday CH
10 * JE@/Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday CH
11 FHizH arg /Karkadika Vavu 24.07.2025 Thursday RH
12 Faaaar {99/ Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday CH
13 SFHTEHT /lanmashtami 16.08-2025 Saturday RH
14 fa=mra® agdf vinayak Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday RH
15 UEAT UM /First Onam 04.09-2025 Thursday RH
16 * freng 3w sl & v frame/Milad-Ul-Nabi/ Eid-E-Milad 5.09.2025 Friday CH
17 | SISO /Third Onam 6.09.2025 Saturday RH
18 ULl (ﬂmﬂﬂiﬁ)/Dussehra (Mahanavami) 1.10.2025 Wednesday CH
19 e (v gl Dussehra (Vijaya Dasami)

2.10.2025 Thursday CH
20 el sdt/Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
21 Araraeht/Deepavali 20.10.2025 Monday CH
22 TF S F4dt/Guru Nanak’s Birthday 5.11.2025 Wednesday CH
23 fF|EA¥ /Christmas 25-12-2025 Thursday CH
24 **gor/afs feaw & ag /Post Annual/Sports Day RESERVED RH

o Hig fg@a W AR #/Subject to change depending on the sight of the moon and changed dates declared by the
State Govt/ CGEWCC will be observed as holiday on such occasion.
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